


Name Total Category

SMITH, CHUCK 99 0

FELLOWS, JIM 98 0

SHARP, RICHIE 98 Sr Vet

BROTHERTON, KEN 98 Sr Vet

LANDON, CHRIS 98 0

PFAFF, ED 98 0

SMILEY, SR. 97 Sr Vet

SMITH, CHRIS 97 0

SMILEY, C.J. 96 0

STANLEY,JOHN 96 0

BRANN, SHAWN 96 0

ROSEKRANS, MIKE 96 0

HOWARD, COLBY 96 Jr

CARD, DAN 95 Vet

HOUGHTLING, STEVE 95 Vet

SLACK, CARL 95 0

COGSWELL, JIM 95 0

UHROVCIK,STEVE 95 0

PRUITT, DAVE 95 0

OSTRANDER, GERRY 95 Sr Vet

WOMER, HEIDI 95 Lady

ROBBINS, ED 94 Sr Vet

BENNETT, ZIG 94 0

BATZER, BOB 94 Sr Vet

LANDON, CHAD 94 0

ROBBINS, CURT 94 0

RICE, MIKE 94 0

SPADA, RON 94 Vet

WILLIAMS, ZACK 94 0

KEMPF, STEVE 94 0

CARD, PAT 93 Lady

GREEN, RICH 93 Sr Vet

BAGLEY, RAY 92 0

LOGAN, PAT 92 Lady

LONGO, ROB 92 0

SHARP, TIM 92 0

HOWE,LARRY 92 Sr Vet

HUMBLE, JIM 92 Vet

PIERCE, KEVIN 92 0

SPONABLE, DICK 92 Sr Vet

DRIES, JIM 92 0

HIGH GUN
Name Total Category

CARD, DAN 95 Vet

HOUGHTLING, STEVE 95 Vet

SPADA, RON 94 Vet

HUMBLE, JIM 92 Vet

DELLOW, MARLAN 91 Vet

HATFIELD, LEE 90 Vet

LINCOLN, JOHN 85 Vet

HEMLY, GARY 84 Vet

SALMI, JOHN 81 Vet

MCCLAIN, JOHN 80 Vet

WARD, DENNY 77 Vet

CHAPMAN, SKIP 66 Vet

RUMSEY, ROGER 66 Vet

PANICHI, BOB 48 Vet

BOZEAT, FRANK 47 Vet

VANSCLOUS, MIKE 46 Vet

DUNN, DICK 45 Vet

BESEMER, BILL 43 Vet

FARRELL, JOE 41 Vet

WOOLF, RON 37 Vet

CORL, JIM 32 Vet

SHARP, RICHIE 98 Sr Vet

BROTHERTON, KEN 98 Sr Vet

SMILEY, SR. 97 Sr Vet

OSTRANDER, GERRY 95 Sr Vet

ROBBINS, ED 94 Sr Vet

BATZER, BOB 94 Sr Vet

GREEN, RICH 93 Sr Vet

HOWE,LARRY 92 Sr Vet

SPONABLE, DICK 92 Sr Vet

HOOVER, NORM 91 Sr Vet

COVEY,KEN 91 Sr Vet

SRNKA,DICK 89 Sr Vet

JONES, TOM 88 Sr Vet

PROUTY, ED 87 Sr Vet

AHEARN, MIKE 86 Sr Vet

STRICKLAND, JIM 84 Sr Vet

HOWE,JIM 84 Sr Vet

SAYRE, CHARLES 84 Sr Vet

HOLL, JUD 83 Sr Vet

CROSSETT, BOB 82 Sr Vet

UPDIKE, DAVE 81 Sr Vet

RENNINGER, TED 79 Sr Vet

WRIGHT, CHARLIE 79 Sr Vet

CRAWFORD, DICK 72 Sr Vet

RICE, TOM 72 Sr Vet

KING, KEVIN 46 Sr Vet

CATEGORY HIGH GUNS

Name Total Category

HOWARD, COLBY 96 Jr

COOLEY, DAMON 17 Jr

WOMER, HEIDI 95 Lady

CARD, PAT 93 Lady

LOGAN, PAT 92 Lady

SLATER, LESLIE 91 Lady

DRIES, MARY 90 Lady

SOVOCOOL, KATHI 85 Lady

SHARP, SANDIE 81 Lady

ROBINS, AMANDA 78 Lady

HURD, LIN 76 Lady

BRANN, LYNN 65 Lady

GONYEA, PATTY 51 Lady

DUNHAM, DEEDEE 51 Lady

JOHNSON, REBECCA 49 Lady

LARSON, ERIN 42 Lady

SHISLER, FLAY 41 Lady

STEVENS, NICOLE 30 Lady

CATEGORY HIGH GUNS



DRYDEN

Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total Category

ADAMS, JEFFERSON 0 41 0 0 0 0 41 0

BAGLEY, RAY 48 44 0 0 0 0 92 0

BOZEAT, FRANK 0 47 0 0 0 0 47 Vet

CARD, DAN 46 49 0 0 0 0 95 Vet

CARD, PAT 48 45 0 0 0 0 93 Lady

CHAPMAN, SKIP 39 27 0 0 0 0 66 Vet

DAVIS, JOSH 42 48 0 0 0 0 90 0

DELLOW, MARLAN 45 46 0 0 0 0 91 Vet

DUNN, DICK 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 Vet

FELLOWS, JIM 49 49 0 0 0 0 98 0

GROOVER, DAVE 47 0 0 0 0 0 47 0

HOUGHTLING, STEVE 48 47 0 0 0 0 95 Vet

LEONARD, RICH 42 46 0 0 0 0 88 0

LOGAN, PAT 44 48 0 0 0 0 92 Lady

PACKARD, CLIFF 46 44 0 0 0 0 90 0

PALMER, CRIST 45 43 0 0 0 0 88 0

PANICHI, BOB 0 48 0 0 0 0 48 Vet

PROUTY, ED 43 44 0 0 0 0 87 Sr Vet

ROBBINS, ED 45 49 0 0 0 0 94 Sr Vet

SLACK, CARL 47 48 0 0 0 0 95 0

SLACK, PAUL 41 44 0 0 0 0 85 0

SLATER, DEAN 46 44 0 0 0 0 90 0

SLATER, LESLIE 45 46 0 0 0 0 91 Lady

SMILEY, C.J. 47 49 0 0 0 0 96 0

SMILEY, SR. 48 49 0 0 0 0 97 Sr Vet

STANLEY,JOHN 48 48 0 0 0 0 96 0

SUTLIFF, BILL 44 42 0 0 0 0 86 0

UNDERWOOD, DONIVAN 39 36 0 0 0 0 75 0

VANSCLOUS, MIKE 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 Vet

WOOLF, RON 0 37 0 0 0 0 37 Vet  



NEWFIELD
Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total Category

AHEARN, MIKE 40 46 0 0 0 0 86 Sr Vet

ALMON, JEREMY 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 0

BENEDICT, JIM 46 39 0 0 0 0 85 0

BENEDICT, JIMMY 47 0 0 0 0 0 47 0

BESEMER, BILL 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 Vet

BLOVSKY, MIKE 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0

BROTHERTON, KEN 49 49 0 0 0 0 98 Sr Vet

BRYANT, RICK 46 45 0 0 0 0 91 0

FALISE, SHAWN 49 42 0 0 0 0 91 0

FRASIER, JEFF 43 43 0 0 0 0 86 0

GONYEA, PATTY 31 20 0 0 0 0 51 Lady

GREEN, RICH 48 45 0 0 0 0 93 Sr Vet

HEMLY, GARY 39 45 0 0 0 0 84 Vet

HOCKENBERRY, JEFF 36 34 0 0 0 0 70 0

HOOVER, NORM 47 44 0 0 0 0 91 Sr Vet

HOWE,JIM 43 41 0 0 0 0 84 Sr Vet

HOWE,LARRY 46 46 0 0 0 0 92 Sr Vet

HUMBLE, JIM 47 45 0 0 0 0 92 Vet

HURD, ED 45 44 0 0 0 0 89 0

HURD, LIN 39 37 0 0 0 0 76 Lady

JONES, TOM 45 43 0 0 0 0 88 Sr Vet

KINNER, LANNY 45 46 0 0 0 0 91 0

MCCARNEY, BOB 48 0 0 0 0 0 48 0

McKENNA, KEVIN 42 36 0 0 0 0 78 0

PIERCE, KEVIN 49 43 0 0 0 0 92 0

PRITCHARD, MATT 45 40 0 0 0 0 85 0

PRUITT, DAVE 48 47 0 0 0 0 95 0

RUEBEL, VIKTOR 44 43 0 0 0 0 87 0

SALMI, JOHN 37 44 0 0 0 0 81 Vet

SAYRE, CHARLES 43 41 0 0 0 0 84 Sr Vet

SMITH, CHRIS 48 49 0 0 0 0 97 0

SMITH, CHUCK 50 49 0 0 0 0 99 0

SPONABLE, DICK 47 45 0 0 0 0 92 Sr Vet

STEWART, AARON 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 0

TAG, JOE 44 46 0 0 0 0 90 0

WALLE, ANDY 47 0 0 0 0 0 47 0

WALTHOLL, STEWART 39 19 0 0 0 0 58 0  



LANSING
Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total Category

ARMSTRONG, KEITH 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 0

BENNETT, ZIG 48 46 0 0 0 0 94 0

BORDONI, GARY 43 32 0 0 0 0 75 0

BOSSACK, TOM JR. 41 44 0 0 0 0 85 0

BOSSACK, TOM SR. 0 43 0 0 0 0 43 0

BRANN, LYNN 28 37 0 0 0 0 65 Lady

BRANN, SHAWN 48 48 0 0 0 0 96 0

COGSWELL, JIM 47 48 0 0 0 0 95 0

FAIOLA, NORM 39 43 0 0 0 0 82 0

JACKSON, ERIC 38 40 0 0 0 0 78 0

JACKSON, LOU 47 0 0 0 0 0 47 0

LONGO, ROB 48 44 0 0 0 0 92 0

PATTON, MARK 49 0 0 0 0 0 49 0

RANKIN, STEVE 46 44 0 0 0 0 90 0

REINHART, JIM 0 47 0 0 0 0 47 0

ROSEKRANS, MIKE 49 47 0 0 0 0 96 0

SHARP, RICHIE 49 49 0 0 0 0 98 Sr Vet

SHARP, SANDIE 37 44 0 0 0 0 81 Lady

SHARP, TIM 48 44 0 0 0 0 92 0

STOCKTON, RON 45 46 0 0 0 0 91 0

STRICKLAND, JIM 43 41 0 0 0 0 84 Sr Vet

TOWNSEND, KIP 42 35 0 0 0 0 77 0

TOWNSEND, TREVOR 29 36 0 0 0 0 65 0

UHROVCIK,STEVE 49 46 0 0 0 0 95 0

WILDENSTEIN, CHUCK 0 48 0 0 0 0 48 0  
 

 

 

 



GROTON
Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total Category

BATZER, BOB 45 49 0 0 0 0 94 Sr Vet

COLLINS, JOEL 39 46 0 0 0 0 85 0

CORL, JIM 32 0 0 0 0 0 32 Vet

COVEY,KEN 47 44 0 0 0 0 91 Sr Vet

CRAWFORD, DICK 37 35 0 0 0 0 72 Sr Vet

CULVER, BRUCE 44 42 0 0 0 0 86 0

DRIES, JIM 47 45 0 0 0 0 92 0

DRIES, MARY 44 46 0 0 0 0 90 Lady

HASKELL, BILL 48 42 0 0 0 0 90 0

HATFIELD, LEE 47 43 0 0 0 0 90 Vet

HEAD, JIM 0 42 0 0 0 0 42 0

HOLL, JUD 37 46 0 0 0 0 83 Sr Vet

KING, KEVIN 0 46 0 0 0 0 46 Sr Vet

KIOTI, KEVIN 38 0 0 0 0 0 38 0

LANDON, BILL 44 46 0 0 0 0 90 0

LANDON, CHAD 47 47 0 0 0 0 94 0

LANDON, CHRIS 49 49 0 0 0 0 98 0

McDONALD, DAVID 46 43 0 0 0 0 89 0

MOSCH, SHAWN 0 42 0 0 0 0 42 0

MOSS, BILL 44 44 0 0 0 0 88 0

NICKERSON, DON 47 44 0 0 0 0 91 0

NORMAN, GEORGE 0 48 0 0 0 0 48 0

OSTRANDER, GERRY 47 48 0 0 0 0 95 Sr Vet

RENNINGER, TED 42 37 0 0 0 0 79 Sr Vet

ROBBINS, CURT 47 47 0 0 0 0 94 0

ROBINS, AMANDA 34 44 0 0 0 0 78 Lady

RUMSEY, FRED 41 33 0 0 0 0 74 0

RUMSEY, ROGER 33 33 0 0 0 0 66 Vet

SOVOCOOL, KATHI 39 46 0 0 0 0 85 Lady

SOVOCOOL,JOHN 42 41 0 0 0 0 83 0

STOUT, TOM 43 44 0 0 0 0 87 0

UPDIKE, DAVE 37 44 0 0 0 0 81 Sr Vet

WOMER, HEIDI 48 47 0 0 0 0 95 Lady

WOMER, URB 45 0 0 0 0 0 45 0  



TOMPKINS CO.
Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total Category

BREWER, CHRIS 28 26 0 0 0 0 54 0

COLBERT, CALEB 46 0 0 0 0 0 46 0

COLBERT, JAKE 43 0 0 0 0 0 43 0

DUNHAM, DEEDEE 24 27 0 0 0 0 51 Lady

HUTCHINGS, BOB 50 0 0 0 0 0 50 0

JOHNSON, REBECCA 25 24 0 0 0 0 49 Lady

LARSON, ERIN 24 18 0 0 0 0 42 Lady

LUCAS, STEVE 42 30 0 0 0 0 72 0

MCCLAIN, JOHN 43 37 0 0 0 0 80 Vet

NASH, TYLER 47 35 0 0 0 0 82 0

PFAFF, ED 48 50 0 0 0 0 98 0

REYNOLDS, MIKE 0 43 0 0 0 0 43 0

RICE, MIKE 48 46 0 0 0 0 94 0

SPADA, RON 48 46 0 0 0 0 94 Vet

SRNKA,DICK 46 43 0 0 0 0 89 Sr Vet

STEVENS, JASON 41 35 0 0 0 0 76 0

STEVENS, NICOLE 0 30 0 0 0 0 30 Lady

TOTE, MICHAEL 44 45 0 0 0 0 89 0

WHITTAKER, TYLER 42 39 0 0 0 0 81 0

WILLIAMS, CORY 46 42 0 0 0 0 88 0

WILLIAMS, ZACK 48 46 0 0 0 0 94 0

WRIGHT, CHARLIE 40 39 0 0 0 0 79 Sr Vet

WRISLEY, DAVID 0 40 0 0 0 0 40 0

ZAHARIS, ED 44 42 0 0 0 0 86 0  
 

 

 

 

 



TRUMANSBURG
Name Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Total Category

BEVINS, DANA 43 45 0 0 0 0 88 0

COOLEY, DAMON 0 17 0 0 0 0 17 Jr

CROSSETT, BOB 43 39 0 0 0 0 82 Sr Vet

CROSSETT, MIKE 47 39 0 0 0 0 86 0

FARRELL, JOE 41 0 0 0 0 0 41 Vet

GOLTRY, MIKE 42 0 0 0 0 0 42 0

HOWARD, COLBY 46 50 0 0 0 0 96 Jr

KEMPF, STEVE 48 46 0 0 0 0 94 0

LINCOLN, JOHN 44 41 0 0 0 0 85 Vet

MILLER, JOE 37 37 0 0 0 0 74 0

QUARTARO, CHRIS 36 39 0 0 0 0 75 0

RICE, TOM 39 33 0 0 0 0 72 Sr Vet

RILEY, PHIL 47 42 0 0 0 0 89 0

SCHMIDT, RON 46 45 0 0 0 0 91 0

SHISLER, FLAY 0 41 0 0 0 0 41 Lady

WARD, DENNY 39 38 0 0 0 0 77 Vet

WARD, ROGER 0 38 0 0 0 0 38 0  


